h4
h3
S
h1 h5
h7
h1
0h2
m

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load kg/lb
Load center distance c (mm/in)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x(mm/in)
Wheelbase y(mm/in)
Hyundai
20D-7
DIESEL
seated
2,000 / 4,000
500 / 24
461 / 18.1
1,650 / 65
Hyundai
25D-7
DIESEL
seated
2,500 / 5,000
500 / 24
461 / 18.1
1,650 / 65
3,894 / 8,585
5,579 / 815
1,623 / 2,271
pneumatic
7.00-12-12PR
6.00-9-10PR
x2 / 2
965 / 38
980 / 39
Hyundai
30D-7
DIESEL
seated
3,000 / 6,000
500 / 24
464 / 18.3
1,700 / 67
4,411 / 9,725
6,450 / 962
1,748 / 2,663
pneumatic
28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-12PR
x2 / 2
1,005 / 40
980 / 39
Hyundai
33D-7
DIESEL
seated
3,300 / 6,500
500 / 24
464 / 18.3
1,700 / 67
4,823 / 10,633
6,885 / 1,238
1,713 / 3,110
pneumatic
28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-12PR
x2 / 2
1,005 / 40
980 / 39
Service weight kg/lb
Axle loading, loaded front/rear kg